SPECIFICATION
Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner www.pusr.com
Key Features
 Stable And Reliable
 Industrial design, metal enclosure , protection class IP30
 Wide input voltage DC 9-36V,with reverse polarity protection
4G industrial cellular router
USR-G809 specification

SPECIFICATION
Your Trust Worthy Industrial IoT Partner www.pusr.com
Ordering Guide
USR-G809 Ordering Guide
Model USR-G809-E
Region EMEA & APAC
Frequency
TDD-LTE B38/B40/B41
FDD-LTE B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20
WCDMA B1/B5/B8
GSM/GPRS/EDGE B3/B8
Model USR-G809-G(coming soon)
Region Global
Frequency
TDD-LTE B38/B39/B40/B41
FDD-LTE B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28
WCDMA B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
GSM B2/B3/B5/B8
Model USR-G809-EAU(coming soon)
Region Europe & Australia
Frequency
TDD-LTE B38/B40/B41
FDD-LTE B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28
WCDMA/HSPA+ B1/B5/B8
GSM/EDGE/GPRS 850/900/1800MHz